Home » invt » invt IVC1S Series Programmable Logic Controller User Manual
IVC1S Series PLC Quick Start
User Manual
Contents
1  IVC1S Series Programmable Logic
Controller
2  Introduction
3  Power Supply

above user manuals, contact your INVT distributor or sales office.
Introduction
1.1 Model Designation
The model designation is shown in the following figure.
invt IVC1S Series Programmable Logic Controller User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
To Customers:
Thank you for choosing our products. To improve the product and provide better service for you, could you please
fill in the form after the product has been operated for 1 month, and mail or fax it to our Customer Service Center?
We will send you an exquisite souvenir upon receiving the complete Product Quality Feedback Form.
Furthermore, if you can give us some advices on improving the product and service quality, you will be awarded a
special gift. Thank you very much!
Shenzhen INVT Electric Co., Ltd.
Customer name Tele
Address Zip code
Model Date of use
Machine SN
Appearance or structure
Performance
Package
Material
Quality problem during
usage
Suggestion about improve
ment
Address: INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
1.2 Outline
The outline of the basic module is shown in the following figure by taking the example of IVC1S-1614MAR.
PORTO and PORT1 are communication terminals. PORTO uses RS232 mode with Mini DIN8 socket. PORT1
Has RS485. The mode selection switch has two positions:
ON and OFF.
1.3 Terminal Introduction
The layouts of terminals of different I/O points are shown below:
1. 14-point, 16-point, 24-point
Input terminal:
Output terminal:
2. 30-point
Input terminal:
Output terminal:
3. 40-point
Input terminal:
Output terminal:
4. 60-point
Input terminal:
Output terminal:
5. 48-point
Input terminal:
Output terminal:
Power Supply
The specification of PLC built-in power and power for extension modules is listed in the following table.
Item Unit Min. Rated Max. Note
Power supply voltage Vac 85 220 264 Normal startup and operation
Input current A / / 2. Input: 90Vac, 100% output
Output
current
5V/GND mA / 600 / The total power of outputs 5V/GND a
nd 24V/GND <
24V/GND mA / 250 /
10.4W. Max. output power: 15W (su
m of all branches)24V/COM mA / 250 /
Digital Inputs & Outputs
3.1 Input Characteristic And Specification
The input characteristic and specs are shown as follows:
Item High-speed input